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The Land Before Time by Sarah @ Handmade Wombat
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The Land Before Time by Sarah @ Handmade Wombat
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The Land Before Time

Author:
Company:
Copyright:
Website:
Fabric:
Grid Size:

Design Area:
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Handmade Wombat
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18ct aida
538W x 563H
29.89" x 31.28" (538 x 563 stitches)

152 shell pink - md It (115 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
157 cornflower blue - vy It (3961 stitches, 1.2 skeins)
163 celadon green - md (1554 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
165 moss green - vy It (962 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
166 moss green - md It (3680 stitches, 1.2 skeins)
169 pewter - It (7813 stitches, 2.5 skeins)
208 lavender - vy dk (1262 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
210 lavender - md (57 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
224 shell pink - vy It (185 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
307 lemon (1230 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
317 pewter gray (17498 stitches, 5.5 skeins)
318 steel gray - It (4586 stitches, 1.4 skeins)
320 pistachio green-md (973 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
355 terra cotta - dk (624 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
356 terra cotta - md (398 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
369 pistachio green - vy It (872 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
407 desert sand - dk (3012 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
415 pearl gray (2227 stitches, 0.7 skeins)
437 tan- It (1686 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
445 lemon - It (469 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
470 avocado green - It (4089 stitches, 1.3 skeins)
472 avocado green - ullt (748 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
501 blue green - dk (3061 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
503 blue green - md (1347 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
504 blue green - vy It (1056 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
543 beige brown - ul vy It (1378 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
597 turquoise (1760 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
608 bright orange (72 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
611 drab brown (10318 stitches, 3.2 skeins)
613 drab brown - vy It (1628 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
632 desert sand - ul vy dk (4835 stitches, 1.5 skeins)
648 beaver gray - It (1806 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
680 old gold - dk (2852 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
704 chartreuse - br (1438 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
731 olive green - dk (5863 stitches, 1.8 skeins)
733 olive green - md (3624 stitches, 1.1 skeins)
738 tan-vylt (1055 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
739 tan-ulvylt (549 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
741 tangerine - md (1168 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
762 pearl gray - vy It (3191 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
772 yellow green - vy It (182 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
775 baby blue - vy It (22267 stitches, 7.0 skeins)
797 royal blue (1722 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
798 delft blue - dk (10068 stitches, 3.2 skeins)
799 delft blue - md (9625 stitches, 3.0 skeins)
809 delft blue (8690 stitches, 2.7 skeins)
834 golden olive - vy It (1969 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
839 beige brown - dk (7800 stitches, 2.5 skeins)
905 parrot green - dk (2804 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
906 parrot green - md (4058 stitches, 1.3 skeins)
907 parrot green - It (178 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
913 nile green - md (196 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
919 red copper (166 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
920 copper - md (479 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
922 copper -t (311 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
926 gray green - md (2444 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
928 gray green - vy It (4380 stitches, 1.4 skeins)
939 navy blue - vy dk (26599 stitches, 8.3 skeins)
947 burnt orange (631 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
948 peach - vy It (99 stitches, 0.1 skeins)



BiEEEENEREEREXEEE RV REEEEEEEEEF SRR EE E R EE YN
OO e OEOOEEEONOEEO IR mOOEmrd

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

954

955

959

961

967

972

977

992

996
3023
3024
3047
3078
3345
3688
3727
3743
3756
3761
3778
3801
3810
3811
3819
3820
3821
3823
3825
3826
3830
3840
3843
3845
3846
3853
3854
3855
3864
5200
Ecru

nile green

nile green - It
seagreen - md
dusty rose - dk
apricot - vy It
canary - dp
golden brown - It
aquamarine - It
electric blue - md
brown gray - It
brown gray - vy It
yellow beige - It
golden yellow - vy It
hunter green - dk
mauve - md
antique mauve - It
antique violet - vy It
baby blue - ul vy It
sky blue - It

terra cotta - It
christmas red - It
turquoise - dk
turquoise - vy It
moss green - It
straw - dk

straw

yellow - ul pl
pumpkin - pl
golden brown
terra cotta
lavender blue - It
electric blue

bright turquoise - md
bright turquoise - It
autumn gold - dk
autumn gold - md
autumn gold - It
mocha beige - It
snow white

ecru

(77 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(42 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1092 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(13 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(37 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1202 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1382 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(184 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(2849 stitches, 0.9 skeins
(2450 stitches, 0.8 skeins
(1346 stitches, 0.4 skeins
(1226 stitches, 0.4 skeins
(747 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(1500 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(4 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(133 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(360 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(20643 stitches, 6.5 skeins)
(8722 stitches, 2.7 skeins)
(119 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(14 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(957 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(13473 stitches, 4.2 skeins)
(351 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(2189 stitches, 0.7 skeins)
(3973 stitches, 1.3 skeins)
(749 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(153 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(3396 stitches, 1.1 skeins)
(194 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(5221 stitches, 1.6 skeins)
(4758 stitches, 1.5 skeins)
(4 stitches, 0.1 skeins)

(23 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1842 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(566 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(1291 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(983 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(6949 stitches, 2.2 skeins)
(2010 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
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